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Embedded for Events 

MCTC :  Attendees Embedded for Events JUL-08-2015 10:25 AM

Filtering: Related Event is 15 AND Related Event is 15

 
COS TRAFFIC
CONTROL INC

  1221 S 26th St 136 Colleen
Bechtel

COS TRAFFIC
CONTROL INC

  1221 S 26th St 137 Miguel Uresti

Hailstorm Industrial
Cleaning Solutions

  9920 Prospect St.,
Ste. 106

138 Dustin Kisler

HAYWARD BAKER
GEOTECHNICAL
CONSTRUCTION

 mlredfern@haywardbaker.com 10303 Channel
Road

139 Matt Redfern

HAYWARD BAKER
GEOTECHNICAL
CONSTRUCTION

 rdmallari@haywardbaker.com 10303 Channel
Road

140 Rommel
Mallari

EFCO FORMS  arjun.ayyar@efcoforms.com  113 Arjun Ayyar

Condon Johnson &
Associates

 swilliams@condonjohnson.com 9685 Via
Excelencia #106

135 Steve
Williams

COS TRAFFIC
CONTROL INC

  1221 S 26th St 136 Colleen
Bechtel

COS TRAFFIC
CONTROL INC

  1221 S 26th St 137 Miguel Uresti

SPINDRIFT
ARCHAEOLOGICAL
CONSULTING

 arleen@spindriftarchaeology.com 2449 Ardath Rd 97 Arleen
Garcia-
Herbst

Hailstorm Industrial
Cleaning Solutions

  9920 Prospect St.,
Ste. 106

138 Dustin Kisler

HAYWARD BAKER
GEOTECHNICAL
CONSTRUCTION

 mlredfern@haywardbaker.com 10303 Channel
Road

139 Matt Redfern

PETRA RESOURCE   8555 Aero Drive
Ste 206

141 Shannon E
Foglia

FALCON
ENGINEERING
SERVICES INC.

tmalik@falcon-ca.com 1020 AQUINO
CIRCLE

142 Tariq Malik

POWELL
ELECTRICAL
SYSTEMS INC

 david.pickens@powellind.com 8967
Pleasontwood Ave.
NW

143 David
Pickens

SB&O Inc  mbutcher@sboinc.com 3990 Ruffin Rd,
Ste 120

144 Michael S.
Butcher

PENHALL
COMPANY

  5775 Eastgate Dr   

PACIFIC
SOUTHWEST
STRUCTURES INC

 tjette@pswsi.com 7845 Lemon Grove
Way

146 Tim Jette

      

MALCOLM
DRILLING CO

 dpeterson@malcolmdrilling.com 4926 N Azusa
Canyon Rd

148 David
Peterson

PACIFIC  jsimpson@pswsi.com 7845 Lemon Grove 149 James
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SOUTHWEST
STRUCTURES INC

Way Simpson

COR-RAY
PAINTING CO

 cgoutagny@corraypainting.com 10114 Shoemaker
Ave

151 Christopher
Goutagny

CONTECH
Engineered
Solutions LLC

 shull@conteches.com 9880 N Magnolia
Ave

152 Shelby Hull

MASS ELECTRIC
CONSTRUCTION
CO

  1925 Wright Ave
Ste C

  

JLM STAFFING
SOLLUTIONS

 bryan@jlmstaffing.com 200 Pine Ave #502 92 Bryan Chau

Crescent Electric
Supply Company

 Michael.Smith@cesco.com 295 Hill Dr 154 Michael
Smith

Full Traffic
Maintenance Inc.

 sammysalgado@sbcglobal.net 217 Lewis Ct 155 Sammy
Salgado

Western Concrete
Pumping

 steved@westernconcretepumping.us 2181 La Mirada Dr 156 Steve
Delamarian

CELL-CRETE CORP  dvillegas@cell-crete.com 135 E Railroad Ave 157 Diego
Villegas

BRAILLE SIGNS
INC

 contact@braillesignsinc.com 16782 Von Karman
Ave Ste 30

158 Steve Corum

RailPros  matt.britten@railpros.com 401 B St, Ste 302 159 Matt Britten

MONTEZ GROUP
INC

ozavaleta.mgi@gmail.com 925 TREAT AVE 74 Oscar
Zavaleta

COLEMAN
CONSTRUCTION

al@colemancon.com 1973 W 48TH
STREET

160 Al Solis

Railroad Controls  tallison@wabtec.com 7471 Benbrook
Parkway

161 Travis Allison

Steiny & Company,
Inc

 kmarin@steinyco.com 1083 Cuyamaca St 162 Karen Marin

California Land
Surveyor

 noe@calandsurveyor.com 2821 Barnard St 163 Noe
Sepulveda

ACE Fence
Company

 benevicso@gmail.com 727 Glendora Ave 164 Benedicto
Layos

Steiny & Company,
Inc

 rmarin@steinyco.com 1083 Cuyamaca St 165 Ron Marin

AFS ASSOCIATES turner.daniels@yahoo.com 1406 SANTA FE
DR.

166 Turner L.
Daniels, Jr.

ADAMS & SMITH
INC

 morgan@adamandsmith.com 1380 W Center St 167 Morgan
Humphries

PACIFIC STEEL
GROUP

 d.orchard@pacificsteelgroup.com 9880 N Magnolia
Ave Ste 165

169 Dennis
Orchard

SOUTHERN
CALIFORNIA
GRADING

 jolivo@SoCalGrading.com 16291
Construction Circle
E., Ste A

170 Joe Olivo

INTERCONEXT  julian@interconext.com PO Box 881451 171 Julian Barba

GLOBAL SIGNALS
GROUP INC

 scott@globalsignals.net 350 School Rd 172 Scott
Cunningham

EMERGE VIDEO
SERVICES

 info@emergevideoservices.com 2560 Northside Dr
Ste 206

173 Justin Stuart

PRO CAST
PRODUCT INC

 bonnie@procastproducts.com 27417 E 3rd ST,
BOX 602

174 Bonnie Baer

PARC CIVIL INC sgregerson@parccivil.com 301 MISSION AVE 175 Steve
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#202a Gregerson

Infrastructure
Quality Consulting

 jonah@infrastructureqc.com 969 Market St Ste
104

176 Jonah
Dominek

SEQUOIA
CONSULTANTS

jtirney@sequoiacon.com 361 W GROVE AVE 177 Joel Tirney

PERCHERON FIELD
SERVICES

 joe.currie@percheronllc.com  178 Joe Currie

AFLAC  rebecca_curry@us.aflac.com  179 Rebecca
Curry

BALBOA
CONSTRUCTION

 ryan@balboaconstruction.com  180 Ryan
Danielson

HEARTLAND
GRADING

 jerryd@heartlandgrading.com 3142 Tiger Run
Court #114

181 Jerry Detwiler

FLATIRON
ELECTRIC

 mdillard@flatironcorp.com  182 Mark Dillard

PREMIER
MECHANICAL
GROUP

 assa@premiermechanicalgroup.com  184 Assa
Disengomoka

ABT Inc  conoverent@cox.net 2201 Lomica Pl 183 Tom Loeser

EXARO
TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION

hd@exarotec.com 1831 BAYSHORE
HWY

185 Hector
Dominguez

  m.phillips@gfconcretecutting.com  26 Michael
Phillips

Battery Systems  LMendoza@batterysystems.net 9530 Chesapeake
Dr Ste 504

186 Luis
Mendoza

GRANITE
CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

 david.donnelly@gcinc.com 5860 El Camino
Real Ste 200

187 David
Donnelly

REGIONAL
SHORING DESIGN

 doublebower@sbcglobal.net  188 Bob
Doublebower

Myers & Sons Hi-
Way Safety

 jdunn@hiwaysafety.com  189 Jeff Dunn

SELECT ELECTRIC
INC

 oecheverri@selectelectricinc.com 13250 Kirkham
Way

190 Omar
Echeverri

SKS STRUCTURAL
ENGINEERS

 samson@sksengineering.com  191 Samson
Engeda

OLYMPIC
ENGINEERING
CONSTRUCTION

olympicgus@yahoo.com 2805 MORENO
BLVD  #8

192 Nossy
Espinoza

OLYMPIC
ENGINEERING
CONSTRUCTION

olympicgus@yahoo.com 2805 MORENO
BLVD  #8

193 Tavo
Espinoza

FALCON
ENGINEERING
SERVICES INC.

wfaqih@falcon-ca.com 1020 AQUINO
CIRCLE

194 Wael Faqih

CALIFORNIA
SEALANT
SOLUTIONS INC

 david@calsealants.com  195 David Felix

MARRS SERVICES
INC

mark@marrscorp.com 340 E
COMMONWEALTH
AVE

196 Mark Fishel

BRADLEY TANKS
INC

sfletcher@btienvironmental.com 402 HARTZ AVE
BUILDING C

197 Scott
Fletcher

AMERON WATER  marvin.floyd@nov.com  198 Marvin Floyd
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TRANSMISSION
GROUP

HAYWARD BAKER
GEOTECHNICAL
CONSTRUCTION

 sarora@haywardbaker.com    10303 Channel
Road

200 Sunil Arora

HAYWARD BAKER
GEOTECHNICAL
CONSTRUCTION

 jforcier@hawardbaker.com 10303 Channel
Road

201 James
Forcier

E-NOR TRAFFIC
CONTROL

 david@enortraffic.com 16213 Illinois Ave 88 David Frelow

CONE WEST INC  ross.fryman@conewest.com  202 Ross Fryman

  mike.nctc@gmail.com  203 Jake Gardner

ADV-SOC INC jgianos@yahoo.com 1520 1ST ST APT
K107

6 John Gianos

MARINA COMPANY  jgutierrez@marinaco.com  204 John
Gutierrez

VIRGINKAR &
ASSOCIATES INC

guzzo.frank@va-inc.com 3350 E BIRCH ST
STE 101

206 Frank Guzzo

Shimmick
Construction Co Inc

 dheinrich@shimmick.com 16481 Scientific
Way

207 Don Heinrich

RCH ENGINEERING  rchil1053@gmail.com  208 Randall Hill

PHOTO
DARKROOM

 shill4@san.rr.com  209 Susan Hill

EVARI GIS
CONSULTING INC

 ari@sdgis@com  210 Ari Isaak

BOULDERSCAPE
SHOTCRETE

 steve@boulderscape.com  211 Steve
Jimenez

COMMERCIAL
SCAFFOLDING of
CA INC

 mikej@csiscaffold.com  212 Michael
Johnson

TC
CONSTRUCTION

 tjohnson@tcincsd.com  213 Tracy
Johnson

QSB
CONSTRUCTION

 katie.jones@qsbconstruction.com  214 Katie Jones

SELECT ELECTRIC
INC

 rjones@selectelectricinc.com 13250 Kirkham
Way

39 Robert Jones

E-NOR TRAFFIC
CONTROL

 ronnie@enortraffic.com 16213 Illinois Ave 215 Ronnie Jones

STANTEC  bill.jorgensen@stantec.com  216 Bill
Jorgensen

KISSINGER
TRUCKING

 kissingertrk@att.net PO Box 1127 217 Walter Juarez

DYWIDAG
SYSTEMS INTL
USA INC

 anouar.kartite@dsiamerica.com 2154 South St 218 Anouar
Kartite

GLENN GELMAN &
ASSOCIATES

 mkarver@gmgcpa.com  219 Matthew
Karver

V & A INC  steven.kats@va-incorp.com  220 Steven Kats

AJK
COMMUNICATIONS

kirank@ajkcommunications.com 11805 SMITH AVE 221 Kiran Kaur

HAYWARD BAKER
GEOTECHNICAL
CONSTRUCTION

 mkennedy@haywardbaker.com 10303 Channel
Road

222 Mike
Kennedy

KIJ INC  office@kininc.com  223 David
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Kijowski

LEINAIAS
TRANSPORTATION

leinaiastrucking@sbcglobal.net 36232 43RD ST
EAST

17 Leinaia King

ADVANTAGE
SOLUTIONS
EMPLOYMENT,
INC.

cogito1184@yahoo.com 1850 5TH
AVENUE, SUITE C

224 Kristopher
Kirk

TOWILL INC  jake.kruger@towill.com  225 Jake Kruger

Jacobs Project
Management Co

 scott.kyles@jacobs.com 404 Camino Del
Rio South Ste. 600

226 Scott Kyles

BALK BIOLOGICAL
INC

shelleymlawrence@gmail.com 405 REQUEZA #H-
11

227 Shelley
Lawrence

LAND STEWARDS,
THE

 yolanda@thelandstewards.com 455 N Twin Oaks
Valley Rd,

228 Yolanda Leal

PRO GROUP
COMPANY

 aleano@progroupco.com  229 Angel Leano

SWARCO TRAFFIC
AMERICAS INC

 david.leingang@swarco.com  230 David
Leingang

SELECT ELECTRIC
INC

 klesage@selectelectricinc.com 13250 Kirkham
Way

231 Kirk LeSage

ABT POLYDRAIN  conoverent@cox.net  232 Tom Loeser

BORDER
CONSTRUCTION
SPECIALTIES

 jloya@bordercorp.com  233 Joseph Loya

JT MACMILLAN
PHOTOGRAPHY

 jt@jtmacphoto.com  234 JT MacMillan

AECOM  roberto.martinez@aecom.com  235 Roberto
Martinez

MLM &
ASSOCIATES
ENGINEERING,
INC.

marsha@mlmeng.com 23011 MOULTON
PARKWAY SUITE
F-5

236 Marsha
McCauley

ACME SAFETY &
SUPPLY CORP

johnm@acmesafetysupply.com 1616 WEST AVE 237 John
McCormack

AIRX UTILITY
SURVEYORS INC

 gmcmorran@airxus.com  238 Gail
McMorran

T Y LIN  tim.monroe@tylin.com  240 Tim Monroe

ASM AFFILIATES
INC

 sinead@asmaffiliates.com 2034 Corte Del
Nogal

241 Sinead Ni
Ghabhlain

STATEWIDE
TRAFFIC SAFETY &
SIGNS

 davidn@stssi.com  242 David
Nicholas

Allen Power
Distribution &
Control Inc

  3520 Seagate Way,
Ste 150

  

Iconic Building
Supplies Inc

 kim@iconbuildingsupplies.com 386 State Place 244 Kim Davong

  jparris@railroadcontrols.com  41 Jack Parris

HydroSprout Inc  mark@hydrosprout.com 460A Corporate Dr 245 Mark
Webster

RailPros  ken.coop@railpros.com 401 B St, Ste 302 246 Kenneth
Coop

TRAFFIC
MANAGEMENT INC

  2712 E La Cadena
Dr

247 Benjamin
Pagdilao
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SRK ENGINEERING  jeremyadamkirkpatrick@gmail.com 494 Ocean View Dr 98 Jeremy
Kirkpatrick

HMS Construction
Inc

 isaac@hmsconco.com 17376 N. Gatun
Ave.

248 Isaac
Brandon

TRAFFIC
MANAGEMENT INC

 dennis.philbin@trafficmanagement.com 2712 E La Cadena
Dr

249 Dennis
Philbin

HMS Construction
Inc

 buck@hmsconco.com 17376 N. Gatun
Ave.

250 Buck
Hubbard

Chris Valle
Photography

 chrisvallephoto@gmail.com  251 Chris Valle

PACIFIC COAST
BOLT CORP

 jkeith@pacificcoastbolt.com 12748 E Florence
Ave

252 James Keith

SUMMIT EROSION
CONTROL

 david.nyby@summiterosion.com  253 David Nyby

EFCO FORMS  cody.oneil@efcoforms.com  254 Cody O'Neil

SGC NORTH
AMERICA INC

 jas.pal@sgs.com  255 Jas Pal

So Cal Flooring  m.panettiere@cox.net  257 Mary Anne
Panettiere

NEAL ELECTRIC  spassanisi@nealelectric.com  258 Sam
Passanisi

FERREIRA
CONSTRUCTION
CO INC

 bpensick@ferreiraconstruction.com  259 Brandon
Pensick

G & F CONCRETE
CUTTING INC

m.phillips@gfconcretecutting.com 1006 E CHESTNUT
AVE

26 Michael
Phillips

BORDER
CONSTRUCTION
SPECIALTIES

 rpounds@bordercorp.com  261 Rick Pounds

CROWDBRITE  oscar@crowdbrite.com 1230 30th St 262 Oscar
Medina

TeleSkills LLC  bprice@ameriskillstech.com  263 Burt Price

ARMTEC LIMITED  michael.pruden@armtec.com  264 Michael
Pruden

REPD - Rury
Electrical
Purchasing &
Design Consulting

 info@repdllc.com  265 Jared Rury

ICON BUILDING
SUPPLIES INC

 wayne@iconbuildingsupplies.com  266 Wayne Rand

SAN DIEGUITO
ENGINEERING INC

jreeves@sdeinc.com 4407
MANCHESTER
AVE STE 105

267 Joshua
Reeves

NATURES IMAGE
INC

 sreinoehl@naturesimage.net  268 Steven
Reinoehl

CHEN RYAN
ASSOCIATES

Mchen@chenryanmobility.com 11622 EL CAMINO
REAL  SUITE  100

269 Monique
Chen

TRAFFIC CONTROL  mike.nctc@gmail.com  271 Mike
Requilman

TRAFFIC CONTROL  mike.nctc@gmail.com  203 Jake Gardner

PACIFIC
SOUTHWEST
MINORITY
SUPPLIER

 kriley@pswmsdc.org  272 Kayla Riley
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SUPPLY DEPOT
VAULT

 art@asvgroup.us 10616 Pioneer
Blvd

273 Art Delgado

ANDERSEN
ENVIRONMENTAL
CONSULTING

jrminor@andersenenviro.com 5261 WEST
IMPERIAL
HIGHWAY

274 JR Riley-
Minor

GLOBAL SIGNALS
GROUP INC

 ray@globalsignals.net 350 School Rd 40 Raymond
Rizman

SOLUTIONS
INTERNATIONAL

 mgerard@solutionsinternationalusa.com 1953 S Coast Hwy 275 Matthew
Gerard

HERZOG
TECHNOLOGIES
INC

 nrobinson@herzog.com 8216 Northeast
Parkway

276 Nels
Robinson

THE BLUE DROP  christian@thebluedrop.com  277 Christian
Rodiguez

CONSTRUCTION
SERVICE
WORKERS CSW

 wandalrogers@constructionserviceworkers.com 2741 Lemon Grove
Ave #202

86 Wanda
Rogers

BUCKLAND &
TAYLOR

  1300 Clay St   

BALK BIOLOGICAL
INC

wlrogers@balkbiological.com 405 REQUEZA #H-
11

279 Wendy
Rogers

FALCON ENERGY  msarwar@falcoon-ca.com  280 Muhammad
Sarwar

CAVIGNAC &
ASSOCIATES

 jschabarum@cavignac.com  281 Jim
Schabarum

OLDCASTLE
PRECAST

 hal.schillinger@oldcastle.com  282 Hal
Schillinger

MORGNER
CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT

isegovia@morgnerco.com 15260 VENTURA
BLVD., STE. 1080

35 Isaac
Segovia

C2PM ali@c2pm.com 16520 BAKE
PKWY., SUITE 250

283 Ali Altaha

TRAN
CONSULTING
ENGINEERS

 shapiro@tran-c-e.com  284 Alan Shapiro

HUDSON SAFE-T-
LITE

   285 Cal Sharpe

TSW  bill.shatzer@yahoo.com  286 Bill Shatzer

NEW TRANSIT
MEDIA

 richard@newtransitmedia.com  287 Richard
Shaw

PROJECT DESIGN  gshriver@projectdesign.com  288 Greg Shriver

ICON BUILDING
SUPPLIES INC

 carl@sdlplaw.com  289 Carl Skaja

SOUTH BAY
FOUNDRY -
Phoenix Iron Works

  9444 Abraham
Way 8

290 Dennis
Wilkes

ASSET
LABORATORIES

 molky@assetlaboratories.com 11060 Artesia Blvd
Ste C

291 Amolk
"Molky" Brar

PENHALL
COMPANY

 gcernicky@penhall.com 5775 Eastgate Dr 294 Glenn
Cernicky

MARTINEZ STEEL
CORPORATION

hwilliams@martinezsteel.com 1420 N.
CLARMONT BLVD
 #108A

295 Harry
Williams

ALOHA
CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES INC

 Rose@alohaconstructioservices.com 40335 Winchester
Rd # 2152

296 Rose Kanehe
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RINCON
CONSULTANTS INC

 tsnyder@rinconconsultants.com 5135 Avenida
Encinas Ste A

297 Torin Snyder

BRAGG CRANE &
RIGGING

 julie.petersen@braggcrane.com 6251 Paramount
Blvd

298 Julie
Petersen

INTER-BLOCK
RETAINING
SYSTEMS

 jmace@inter-block.com PO Box 2992 299 John Mace

MARTINEZ STEEL
CORPORATION

jdmartinez@martinezsteel.com 1420 N.
CLARMONT BLVD
 #108A

300 Devin
Martinez

CULVER GROUP  gculver@culvergroup.com 14841 Yorba St Ste
100

301 Glen Culver

HAZARD
CONSTRUCTION

  6463 Marindustry
Place

302 Dale Yeager

REDFIVE
SECURITY

 courtnez.zani@red5security.com 2451 Golden
Lantern Ste 205

303 Courtney
Zani

MCKINNEY
PAINTING INC

  3244 Marathon Dr 304 Jennifer
McKinney

UNITED WATER
WORKS INC

 kgroeniger@unitedwaterworks.com 1313 E Hunter Ave 305 Kurt
Groeniger

CJ ROBERTS INC  chris@cjrobertsinc.com 10515 Blue Granite
Dr

306 Chris Roberts

Hi-Way Safety  jdunn@hiwaysafety.com 520 W. Grand Ave. 44 Jeff Dunn

EVARI GIS
CONSULTING INC

 carl@sdgis.com  307 Carl
Sorenson

SANDAG  asp@sandag.org  308 Alexia Spivey

LK COMSTOCK
NATIONAL TRANSIT
INC

 wstamirowski@railworks.com  309 Walter
Stamirowski

STANTEC  rick.stead@stantec.com  310 Rick Stead

STANTEC  thomasjstone@stantec.com  311 Thomas
Stone

CLARK PACIFIC  tstreet@clarkpacific.com 1980 S River Rd 312 Terry Street

INNOVATIVE
CONSTRUCTION
SOLUTIONS

 dstrenger@icsinc.tv  313 Don Strenger

TWINING
CONSULTING

 asuarez@twiningconsulting.com  314 Andrew
Suarez

McCARTHY
BUILDING
COMPANY

 lsudhoff@mccarthy.com  315 Lee Sudhoff

OLDCASTLE
PRECAST

 britt.sweet@oldcastle.com  316 Britt Sweet

RJ SAFETY
SUPPLY COMPANY
INC

tifaniswink@rjsafety.com 7320 CONVEY
COURT

317 Tifani Swink

HERZOG
TECHNOLOGIES
INC

 staylon@herzog.com 8216 Northeast
Parkway

319 Stanley
Taylon

LB FOSTER  jturk@lbfoster.com  320 Justin Turk

VIRGINKAR &
ASSOCIATES INC

virginkar.arun@va-inc.com 3350 E BIRCH ST
STE 101

22 Arun
Virginkar

HPS MECHANICAL  loren@hpsmechanical.com  321 Loren
Waldapfel
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JL PATTERSON &
ASSOCIATES INC

dweatherby@jlpatterson.com 725 TOWN &
COUNTRY RD STE
100

322 Dan
Weatherby

WHITSON
CONTRACTING &
MANAGEMENT

 twelby@whitsoncm.com 11021 Via
Frontera, Suite E

102 Taylor Welby

WHITSON
CONTRACTING &
MANAGEMENT

 mitch@whitsoncm.com 11021 Via
Frontera, Suite E

323 Mitchel
Whitson

SUNRISE BOBCAT
& HAULING
SERVICE INC

 dwieher@yahoo.com  324 Don Wieher

BORDER
CONSTRUCTION
SPECIALTIES

 pwinder@bordercorp.com  325 Pat Winder

CLARK PACIFIC  ewinje@clarkpacific.com 1980 S River Rd 326 Erik Winje

WINN ELECTRICAL
CONSTRUCTORS
INC

 gwinn11@gmail.com  327 Gregory Winn

POINTS MAP  danw@pointsmap.com  328 Dan Wolfson

SURETY
ASSOCIATES OF
SOUTHERN
CALIFORNIA
INSURANCE
SERVICES

anne@sascbonds.com 5360 JACKSON
DR  #208

329 Anne Wright

CECILIAS SAFETY
SERVICE INC

cecilia@pacbell.net 751 SEABRIGHT
LANE

330 Cecilia

THE LAND
STEWARDS

 yolanda@thelandstewards.com  498 Yolanda Leal

TOWILL INC  jacque.bushardt@towill.com  499 Jacque
Bushardt

TOWILL INC  lisa.henstridge@towill.com  500 Lisa
Henstridge

TRAFFIC
MANAGEMENT INC

 john.castillo@trafficmanagement.com 2712 E La Cadena
Dr

130 John Castillo

TRANSIT
INNOVATIONS

 m.moos@transitinnovations.com  501 Matthias
Moos
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5072


